
Contract No ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00409 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992

Sealand Contractors Corp. Jason Bree jason.bree@sealandcontractors.com (704) 522-1102
B&N Grading, Inc. Heather Thompson andrew@bngrading.com (704) 910-4886
Boggs Contracting, Inc. Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Blythe Brothers Asphalt Co., LLC Frank Blythe mspencer@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023

DJ00412 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Lynches River Contracting, Inc. Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Blythe Construction, Inc. Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

DJ00414 Reynolds Fence Guardrail Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Lynches River Contracting, Inc. Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Barnhill Contracting Company Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
J. T. Russell & Sons Inc. Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Trull Contracting, LLC Jason Trull jtrull@trullcontracting.com (704) 785-9465
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